
The Checkered Eye Project
409 Peirson Ave., Port Elgin, ON

Canada.  N0H 2C1
519 389-4956 • info@checkeredeye.com

ORDER FORM

$ 4.50

$ 4.00

$ 4.00

$ 6.00

$ 15.00

$ 20.00

$ 20.00

STYLE Quantity Price/Unit Total

2.25” pin

1.5” pin

2” clothing sticker (pack of 5)

2” patch

2” acrylic pendant (on a 30” ball chain)

2” metal pendant (on a 30” ball chain)

Mask (black with white symbol)

Subtotal

Shipping (up to 6 items)
$5 CDN $10 US

Total

Ship order to:

Comments or special instructions:


