

The Checkered Eye Project

409 Peirson Ave., Port Elgin, ON Canada. NOH 2C1 519 389-4956 • info@checkeredeye.com

ORDER FORM

Ship order to:			
STYLE	Quantity	Price/Unit	Total
2.25" pin		\$ 4.50	
1.5" pin		\$ 4.00	
2" clothing sticker (pack of 5)		\$ 4.00	
2" patch		\$ 6.00	
2" acrylic pendant (on a 30" ball chain)		\$ 15.00	
2" metal pendant (on a 30" ball chain)		\$ 20.00	
Mask (black with white symbol)		\$ 20.00	
Comments or special instructions:		Subtotal	
	Shipping (up to 6 items) \$5 CDN \$10 US Total		